Position

C500 Laboratory Director

D361 Water Quality Specialist
(Certified)

D305 Sr. Laboratory Analyst
D360 Water Quality Specialist
D303 Laboratory Analyst |l
D301 Laboratory Analyst |
D550 Laboratory Assistant
D550 Laboratory Assistant

Other Positions Held

Special District

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water
Silicon Valley Clean Water

Department

Laboratory

Laboratory

Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory
Laboratory

Laboratory

Total Wages

$183,869
$115,386

$110,302
$102,644
$95,326
$58,271
$37,462
$35.327

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,329
$12,130

$34,021
$19,995
$7,899
$29,024
$2,044
$1,904



